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HUNAT SUGBU TRIATHLON
OSLOB, CEBU + OCTOBER 6, 2013
RESULTS - RELAY

1.5km Swim - 40km Bike - 10km Run

BIB

NAME

TEAM

SWIM

BIKE

RUN

TOTAL

REM

TOP 3

TEAMS

378

GAMALIEL JOHN ENTICA
CARLITO JAVIERTO
LYH ANN NAVARRO

TRIMAC

0:25:49

1:11:33

0:46:49

2:24:11

366

TYRONE TAN
MENDEL LOPEZ
ROCHELLE TAN

REUBEN TRI

0:32:50

1:13:52

0:39:36

2:26:18

361

RICA ANGELI BELLE SEVILLE
JOSE FRITZIE BONTILAO

HARD MULTISPORTS B

0:32:25

1:12:08

0:46:58

2:31:31

373

ETHEL DIANE TING
DONALD ANTHONY TING
JORGINA LEI CANE

TIGER STAINLESS

0:32:01

1:07:04

0:53:35

2:32:40

364

FERRER DIOMARIE GRACE
ALEXIS GILBERT YAP
WILMAR SAAVEDRA

LAPYU 2

0:34:21

1:19:20

0:53:40

2:47:21

360

MARLY BUSA
MATHEUS CEASAR GALO
GIMBERT MANLAWE

HARD MULTISPORTS A

0:27:54

1:26:33

1:00:50

2:55:17

358

CYLBI GRACE ANG
ROY PHILIP FALCASANTOS
FALKY ROY

FALKY ROY

0:37:30

1:12:10

1:05:42

2:55:22

352

NOEL TILLOR
SUZETTE ABINUMAN
KRISTIAN PAUL ARCHE GARCIANO

ARC-CEBU TRI TEAM

0:31:20

1:51:25

0:34:52

2:57:37

355

CHYREL GOMEZ
KENNETH VILLARIAS
ALLAN LOYAO

BIGRING

0:39:33

1:30:52

0:47:31

2:57:56

376

LARIZA FERNANDO
ARNOLD BALAIS
RENATO MIGUEL

CHAMPS

0:35:35

1:25:35

0:59:15

3:00:25

369

CHRISTIAN PAUL EXAMEN
JOY ANN ROWY
NASH STEPHANIE MAYUELA

TEAM CHI

0:31:28

1:21:30

1:07:42

3:00:40

374

IVEE KRISTINE SO
RAYMAR TANGCALAGAN
OLIVER ECASAMA

TRI-DIPOLOG

0:36:43

1:17:46

1:08:42

3:03:11

375

REY VELARDE
MELANIE MESA
SOCRATES ASARES

TRIBANGKEROS

0:25:01

1:28:03

1:12:59

3:06:03

372

ANNABELLE DINOY
CHARLIE BINARAO
WENCESLAO ALMINE

THEABACAGROUP TRI TEAM

0:49:59

1:30:10

0:49:47

3:09:56

363

MANUEL APOR
NIDA PELESCO
KIT OMEGA

LAPYU

0:41:05

1:53:33

0:37:39

31217

359

JANICE PAGLINAWAN
GAIL THERESE PADAYAHAG
SUNSHINE CUNANAN

FITOCRACY

0:40:34

0:15:30

2:22:20

3:18:24
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RESULTS - RELAY

1.5km Swim - 40km Bike - 10km Run

HUNAT SUGBU TRIATHLON
OSLOB, CEBU + OCTOBER 6, 2013

BIB

NAME

TEAM

SWIM

BIKE

RUN

TOTAL

REM

368

DOUVERT ORACION
ISSA PRIAGULA
CESAR ANASCO

SPORTS AND ADVENTURE
TEAM

0:32:32

1:21:50

1:28:00

3:22:22

362

RAYMOND LAZARO
JAY CANTUJA
RHEA PAPAS

KUMBATI

0:45:55

1:30:50

1:10:02

3:26:47

354

FELIFLOR ALAMEDA
ELADIO ROSAGARAN
ARA ECHAVEZ

BAI-CARES

0:31:42

1:30:17

1:29:16

3:31:15

365

JOY BASCUG
JOSEPH ANORE
EDGARDO BASCUG

METAFIT MULTISPORTS

0:58:18

1:53:02

0:41:36

3:32:56

371

TANYA S8Y
KRISTINE ALDANA LERIN
ADELE MEDIANO ROA

TEAM TRI ALAS

0:47:20

1:33:06

1:14:00

3:34:26

367

JEREMY HONG
JEAN LOUISE PEREZ
KEVIN YU

SM.ILE.

0:43:10

2:09:00

0:43:10

3:35:20

356

JOEL JUAREZ
MICHAEL ICHIRO KONG
MONICA HUERTAS

CAPTAIN A'S SEAFOOD
GRILL

0:24:00

0:53:15

0:58:01

2:15:16

BLL

357

CHRISTINE SESANTE
JANUARIUS PAGLINAWAN
DEXEL CHRISTIAN TIU

DX TRI TEAM

0:24:49

1:14:30

0:44:23

2:23:42

SLL

377

EARL DANIEL DUMADAG
ALJON VILDOSOLA
DAWN MARIE MIRAFUENTES

RONDA 69

0:44:18

1:19:43

0:20:05

2:24:06

RLL

353

ARFEL FERNANDEZ
VANESSA MANGUILIMOTAN
IAN SANCHEZ

BAIRUNNER'S

0:15:00

1:11:49

0:59:11

2:26:00

SLL

351

BERNARD PALERMO
ABBY PONCE
SUSAN MILITANTE

ABSNORMAL '81

0:19:48

1:40:20

1:03:38

3:03:46

SLL

370

MARIA VICTORIA TAN

JORGE NORBERTO MIGUEL TAN

PATRICK JACOB CHUA

TEAM REPRO OPTIMA

0:17:23

1:50:51

1:01:06

3:09:20

SLL

LEGEND:

SLL - Swim Loop Lacking
BLL - Bike Loop Lacking
RLL - Run Loop Lacking
DNF - Did Not Finish
DNS - Did Not Start
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