

# HUNAT SUGBU TRIATHLON

OSLOB, CEBU • OCTOBER 6, 2013

## RESULTS - RELAY

1.5km Swim - 40km Bike - 10km Run

BIB	NAME	TEAM	SWIM	BIKE	RUN	TOTAL	REM
<b>TOP 3 TEAMS</b>							
1	378 GAMALIEL JOHN ENTICA CARLITO JAVIERTO LYH ANN NAVARRO	TRI MAC	0:25:49	1:11:33	0:46:49	2:24:11	
2	366 TYRONE TAN MENDEL LOPEZ ROCHELLE TAN	REUBEN TRI	0:32:50	1:13:52	0:39:36	2:26:18	
3	361 RICA ANGELI BELLE SEVILLE JOSE FRITZIE BONTILAO	HARD MULTISPORTS B	0:32:25	1:12:08	0:46:58	2:31:31	
4	373 ETHEL DIANE TING DONALD ANTHONY TING JORGINA LEI CANE	TIGER STAINLESS	0:32:01	1:07:04	0:53:35	2:32:40	
5	364 FERRER DIOMARIE GRACE ALEXIS GILBERT YAP WILMAR SAAVEDRA	LAPYU 2	0:34:21	1:19:20	0:53:40	2:47:21	
6	360 MARLY BUSA MATHEUS CEASAR GALO GIMBERT MANLAWA	HARD MULTISPORTS A	0:27:54	1:26:33	1:00:50	2:55:17	
7	358 CYLBI GRACE ANG ROY PHILIP FALCASANTOS FALKY ROY	FALKY ROY	0:37:30	1:12:10	1:05:42	2:55:22	
8	352 NOEL TILLOR SUZETTE ABINUMAN KRISTIAN PAUL ARCHE GARCIANO	ARC-CEBU TRI TEAM	0:31:20	1:51:25	0:34:52	2:57:37	
9	355 CHYREL GOMEZ KENNETH VILLARIAS ALLAN LOYAO	BIG RING	0:39:33	1:30:52	0:47:31	2:57:56	
10	376 LARIZA FERNANDO ARNOLD BALAIS RENATO MIGUEL	CHAMPS	0:35:35	1:25:35	0:59:15	3:00:25	
11	369 CHRISTIAN PAUL EXAMEN JOY ANN ROWY NASH STEPHANIE MAYUELA	TEAM CHI	0:31:28	1:21:30	1:07:42	3:00:40	
12	374 IVEE KRISTINE SO RAYMAR TANGCALAGAN OLIVER ECASAMA	TRI-DIPOLOG	0:36:43	1:17:46	1:08:42	3:03:11	
13	375 REY VELARDE MELANIE MESA SOCRATES ASARES	TRIBANGKEROS	0:25:01	1:28:03	1:12:59	3:06:03	
14	372 ANNABELLE DINOY CHARLIE BINARAO WENCESLAO ALMINE	THEABACAGROUP TRI TEAM	0:49:59	1:30:10	0:49:47	3:09:56	
15	363 MANUEL APOR NIDA PELESCO KIT OMEGA	LAPYU	0:41:05	1:53:33	0:37:39	3:12:17	
16	359 JANICE PAGLINAWAN GAIL THERESE PADAYAHAG SUNSHINE CUNANAN	FITOCRACY	0:40:34	0:15:30	2:22:20	3:18:24	

# HUNAT SUGBU TRIATHLON

OSLOB, CEBU • OCTOBER 6, 2013

## RESULTS - RELAY

1.5km Swim - 40km Bike - 10km Run

	BIB	NAME	TEAM	SWIM	BIKE	RUN	TOTAL	REM
17	368	DOUVERT ORACION ISSA PRIAGULA CESAR AÑASCO	SPORTS AND ADVENTURE TEAM	0:32:32	1:21:50	1:28:00	3:22:22	
18	362	RAYMOND LAZARO JAY CANTUJA RHEA PAPAS	KUMBATI	0:45:55	1:30:50	1:10:02	3:26:47	
19	354	FELIFLOR ALAMEDA ELADIO ROSAGARAN ARA ECHAVEZ	BAI-CARES	0:31:42	1:30:17	1:29:16	3:31:15	
20	365	JOY BASCUG JOSEPH ANORE EDGARDO BASCUG	METAFIT MULTISPORTS	0:58:18	1:53:02	0:41:36	3:32:56	
21	371	TANYA SY KRISTINE ALDANA LERIN ADELE MEDIANO ROA	TEAM TRI ALAS	0:47:20	1:33:06	1:14:00	3:34:26	
22	367	JEREMY HONG JEAN LOUISE PEREZ KEVIN YU	S.M.I.L.E.	0:43:10	2:09:00	0:43:10	3:35:20	
1	356	JOEL JUAREZ MICHAEL ICHIRO KONG MONICA HUERTAS	CAPTAIN A'S SEAFOOD GRILL	0:24:00	0:53:15	0:58:01	2:15:16	BLL
2	357	CHRISTINE SESANTE JANUARIUS PAGLINAWAN DEXEL CHRISTIAN TIU	DX TRI TEAM	0:24:49	1:14:30	0:44:23	2:23:42	SLL
3	377	EARL DANIEL DUMADAG ALJON VILDOSOLA DAWN MARIE MIRAFUENTES	RONDA 69	0:44:18	1:19:43	0:20:05	2:24:06	RLL
4	353	ARFEL FERNANDEZ VANESSA MANGUILMOTAN IAN SANCHEZ	BAI RUNNER'S	0:15:00	1:11:49	0:59:11	2:26:00	SLL
5	351	BERNARD PALERMO ABBY PONCE SUSAN MILITANTE	ABSNORMAL '81	0:19:48	1:40:20	1:03:38	3:03:46	SLL
6	370	MARIA VICTORIA TAN JORGE NORBERTO MIGUEL TAN PATRICK JACOB CHUA	TEAM REPRO OPTIMA	0:17:23	1:50:51	1:01:06	3:09:20	SLL

### LEGEND:

SLL - Swim Loop Lacking  
BLL - Bike Loop Lacking  
RLL - Run Loop Lacking  
DNF - Did Not Finish  
DNS - Did Not Start